AGENDA
Call to Order.

Introduction of Members

Approval of October 25, 2010 Board Meeting Minutes
Report of the Interim Administrator

Consideration of Board Reports

abrwn PR

~

#11-15
#11-16
#11-17
#11-18
#11-19
#11-20
#11-21
#11-22

State of Wisconsin

Higher Educational Aids Board

P.O. Box 7885 Telephone: (608) 267-2206
Madison, W1 53707-7885 Fax: (608) 267-2808
E-Mail: HEABmail@wi.gov Web Page: http://heab.wi.gov

HIGHER EDUCATIONAL AIDS BOARD
Meeting
FRIDAY, February 25, 2011

Scott Walker
Governor

WISCONSIN TECHNICAL COLLEGE SYSTEM OFFICE

9:00 A.M.

2011-12 WTG Program Formula

WHEG Formula Description

2011-12 WHEG - TRIBAL Program Formula

2011-12 WHEG - UWS Program Formula

2011-12 WHEG - WTCS Program Formula

WHEAL Program Status Report for Fiscal Year 2010
Status of 2010-11 Applicants and Programs

Wisconsin State Student Financial Aid Data for 2009-2010
(WISSIS)

Other Issues.

New Business.
Future meeting dates:
April 29, 2011

August 5, 2011
Adjournment.

DISCUSSION/ACTION
INFORMATION
DISCUSSION/ACTION
DISCUSSION/ACTION
DISSUSSION/ACTION
INFORMATION
INFORMATION
INFORMATION



