

State of Wisconsin Higher Educational Aids Board

Scott Walker Governor

P.O. Box 7885 Madison, WI 53707-7885 E-Mail: HEABmail@wi.gov

Fax: (608) 267-2808 Web Page: http://heab.wi.gov

Telephone: (608) 267-2206

HIGHER EDUCATIONAL AIDS BOARD Meeting FRIDAY, February 25, 2011

WISCONSIN TECHNICAL COLLEGE SYSTEM OFFICE 9:00 A.M.

AGENDA

- 1. Call to Order.
- 2. Introduction of Members
- 3. Approval of October 25, 2010 Board Meeting Minutes
- **4.** Report of the Interim Administrator
- 5. Consideration of Board Reports

#11-15	2011-12 WTG Program Formula	DISCUSSION/ACTION
#11-16	WHEG Formula Description	INFORMATION
#11-17	2011-12 WHEG – TRIBAL Program Formula	DISCUSSION/ACTION
#11-18	2011-12 WHEG – UWS Program Formula	DISCUSSION/ACTION
#11-19	2011-12 WHEG – WTCS Program Formula	DISSUSSION/ACTION
#11-20	WHEAL Program Status Report for Fiscal Year 2010	INFORMATION
#11-21	Status of 2010-11 Applicants and Programs	INFORMATION
#11-22	Wisconsin State Student Financial Aid Data for 2009-2010	INFORMATION
	(WISSIS)	

- **6.** Other Issues.
- 7. New Business.
- **8.** Future meeting dates:

April 29, 2011 August 5, 2011

9. Adjournment.